
Klasse Første Heat Siste heat Antall heat

G10 12:24 12:44 20

Utskrift: 08/02, kl: 08:38

Heat 1 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:24 1 603 Jonas Myrstad Lommedalens IL

Løp 205 2 605 Martin Olai Skarstein Dikemark IF

Klasse G10 3 607 Eskil Nakstad Jutul  IL

4 609 Ivar Lind Hjetland Haslum IL

5 611 Gaute Lie Løwe IL Jardar

(tom)

Heat 2 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:25 1 604 Ole Jakob Aas Hersløv Fossum IF

Løp 206 2 606 Levi Liljevold Alnes Lommedalens IL

Klasse G10 3 608 Eirik Andreassen Kollien Asker Skiklubb

4 610 Sindre Nikolai Holmboe Holmen IF

5 612 Alexander Moore-Carlsen Fossum IF

(tom)

Heat 3 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:26 1 613 Lars Nordbø Asker Skiklubb

Løp 207 2 615 Lukas Gjerde Austefjord IL Jardar

Klasse G10 3 617 Storm Söder Haslum IL

4 619 Knut Magnus Erlandsen IL Jardar

5 621 Oliver Cammermeyer Haavardsholm Holmen IF

6 623 Martin Munch-Finne Asker Skiklubb

Heat 4 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:27 1 614 Marius Jahre Lund IL Jardar

Løp 208 2 616 Gabriel Erlandsen IL Jardar

Klasse G10 3 618 Oliver Alexander Wadahl Sweetman Lyn Ski

4 620 Emil Smith Gjerde Jutul  IL

5 622 Håkon Juell Larsen IL Jardar

6 624 Fredrik Røkke Lommedalens IL

Heat 5 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:28 1 625 Sebastian Elvestad Irgens IL Jardar

Løp 209 2 627 Mikkel Grimsrud Østvold Fossum IF

Klasse G10 3 629 Sivert Gimmestad Stalheim Heggedal IL

4 631 William Jarinn Holm Lommedalens IL

5 633 Morten Hamre Køber Jutul  IL

6 635 Marcus William Flynn Lommedalens IL

Heat 6 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:29 1 626 Anders Fosmo Halvorsen IL Jardar

Løp 210 2 628 Mikkel Brennhovd Øvrevoll Hosle IL

Klasse G10 3 630 Christian Krohn Lund Try, Idrettslaget

4 632 Mikkel Holand Gillebo Jutul  IL

5 634 Erik Bjerke Asker Skiklubb

6 636 Isak Göran Hov Lommedalens IL



Heat 7 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:30 1 637 Thormodur Ari Thormodsson IL Jardar

Løp 211 2 639 Herman Sannes-Vardenær Haslum IL

Klasse G10 3 641 Mats Gervin Solum Fossum IF

4 643 Mats Gustav Schmidt IL Jardar

5 645 Vebjørn Hove Næss Bærums Skiklub

6 647 Fredrik Aaberg Ruud Dikemark IF

Heat 8 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:31 1 638 Elling Harris Utne Haslum IL

Løp 212 2 640 Tobias Therkelsen IL Jardar

Klasse G10 3 642 Clifford Tari Marcussen Nesodden IF - Ski

4 644 Guttorm Funnemark Ingebretsen Heggedal IL

5 646 Tobias Kanck-Vårdal Haslum IL

6 648 Oskar Brandshaug Hoem IL Jardar

Heat 9 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:32 1 649 Nikolas Ryen Heggedal IL

Løp 213 2 651 Martin Abel Engh Holmen IF

Klasse G10 3 653 Thorvald Lødøen IL Jardar

4 655 Oliver Eidissen Fossum IF

5 657 Kornelius Eiken Longva Lommedalens IL

6 659 Thomas Kaggerud Helland Fossum IF

Heat 10 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:33 1 650 Sondre Kongslie Dikemark IF

Løp 214 2 652 Storm Mellem Holmen IF

Klasse G10 3 654 Sigve Nygård Fagervold Asker Skiklubb

4 656 Kasper Gundersrud Bærums Verk Hauger

5 658 Magnus Wergeland Dikemark IF

6 660 Nord Blomfeldt Ekjord Haslum IL

Heat 51 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:35 1 603 Jonas Myrstad Lommedalens IL

Løp 216 2 604 Ole Jakob Aas Hersløv Fossum IF

Klasse G10 3 605 Martin Olai Skarstein Dikemark IF

4 606 Levi Liljevold Alnes Lommedalens IL

5 607 Eskil Nakstad Jutul  IL

(tom)

Heat 52 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:36 1 608 Eirik Andreassen Kollien Asker Skiklubb

Løp 217 2 609 Ivar Lind Hjetland Haslum IL

Klasse G10 3 610 Sindre Nikolai Holmboe Holmen IF

4 611 Gaute Lie Løwe IL Jardar

5 612 Alexander Moore-Carlsen Fossum IF

(tom)

Heat 53 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:37 1 613 Lars Nordbø Asker Skiklubb

Løp 218 2 614 Marius Jahre Lund IL Jardar

Klasse G10 3 615 Lukas Gjerde Austefjord IL Jardar

4 616 Gabriel Erlandsen IL Jardar

5 617 Storm Söder Haslum IL

6 618 Oliver Alexander Wadahl Sweetman Lyn Ski



Heat 54 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:38 1 619 Knut Magnus Erlandsen IL Jardar

Løp 219 2 620 Emil Smith Gjerde Jutul  IL

Klasse G10 3 621 Oliver Cammermeyer Haavardsholm Holmen IF

4 622 Håkon Juell Larsen IL Jardar

5 623 Martin Munch-Finne Asker Skiklubb

6 624 Fredrik Røkke Lommedalens IL

Heat 55 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:39 1 625 Sebastian Elvestad Irgens IL Jardar

Løp 220 2 626 Anders Fosmo Halvorsen IL Jardar

Klasse G10 3 627 Mikkel Grimsrud Østvold Fossum IF

4 628 Mikkel Brennhovd Øvrevoll Hosle IL

5 629 Sivert Gimmestad Stalheim Heggedal IL

6 630 Christian Krohn Lund Try, Idrettslaget

Heat 56 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:40 1 631 William Jarinn Holm Lommedalens IL

Løp 221 2 632 Mikkel Holand Gillebo Jutul  IL

Klasse G10 3 633 Morten Hamre Køber Jutul  IL

4 634 Erik Bjerke Asker Skiklubb

5 635 Marcus William Flynn Lommedalens IL

6 636 Isak Göran Hov Lommedalens IL

Heat 57 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:41 1 637 Thormodur Ari Thormodsson IL Jardar

Løp 222 2 638 Elling Harris Utne Haslum IL

Klasse G10 3 639 Herman Sannes-Vardenær Haslum IL

4 640 Tobias Therkelsen IL Jardar

5 641 Mats Gervin Solum Fossum IF

6 642 Clifford Tari Marcussen Nesodden IF - Ski

Heat 58 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:42 1 643 Mats Gustav Schmidt IL Jardar

Løp 223 2 644 Guttorm Funnemark Ingebretsen Heggedal IL

Klasse G10 3 645 Vebjørn Hove Næss Bærums Skiklub

4 646 Tobias Kanck-Vårdal Haslum IL

5 647 Fredrik Aaberg Ruud Dikemark IF

6 648 Oskar Brandshaug Hoem IL Jardar

Heat 59 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:43 1 649 Nikolas Ryen Heggedal IL

Løp 224 2 650 Sondre Kongslie Dikemark IF

Klasse G10 3 651 Martin Abel Engh Holmen IF

4 652 Storm Mellem Holmen IF

5 653 Thorvald Lødøen IL Jardar

6 654 Sigve Nygård Fagervold Asker Skiklubb

Heat 60 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:44 1 655 Oliver Eidissen Fossum IF

Løp 225 2 656 Kasper Gundersrud Bærums Verk Hauger

Klasse G10 3 657 Kornelius Eiken Longva Lommedalens IL

4 658 Magnus Wergeland Dikemark IF

5 659 Thomas Kaggerud Helland Fossum IF

6 660 Nord Blomfeldt Ekjord Haslum IL


